Rush Rhees Library to Riverview Apartments Direct Track the Bus:

Bus Leaves Rush Bus Leaves Brooks Bus Leaves Riverview Bus Leaves Brooks Bus Leaves Spruce Ave.  Bus Leaves Wilson Blvd. rochester.transloc.com
Rhees Library Crossing Apartments* Landing t at Genesee St. at Hutchison Rd.
— 7:28 7:30 7:33 7:36 7:38
7:40 7:48 7:50 7:53 7:56 7:58
8:00 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:16 8:18
8:10 8:18 8:20 8:23 8:26 8:28
8:20 8:28 8:30 8:33 8:36 8:38
8:30 8:38 8:40 8:43 8:46 8:48 Download the App:
8:50 8:58 9:00 9:03 9:06 9:08
9:00 9:08 9:10 9:13 9:16 9:18
510 =T o = = = Fall Semester Buses Operate:
9:20 9:28 9:30 9:33 9:36 9:38 Monday, August 25, 2014 -
9:30 9:38 9:40 9:43 9:46 9:48 Saturday, December 20, 2014
9:40 9:48 9:50 9:53 9:56 9:58
9:50 9:58 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:08 No Service On:
10:00 10:08 10:10 10:13 10:16 10:18 Monday, September 1
b = b b b e
: : : : : : and Friday, November 28
11:00 11:08 11:10 11:13 11:16 11:18 d to Uni ity holid
11:20 11:28 1130 1133 1136 11:38 ue 1o University holiday
11:40 11:48 11:50 11:53 11:56 11:58
12:00 12:08 12:10 12:13 12:16 12:18 University of Rochester
12:20 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:36 12:38 University Parking &
12:40 12:48 12:50 12:53 12:56 12:58 Transportation Services
1:00 1:08 1:10 1:13 1:16 1:18 Call (585) 275-5953
1:20 1:28 1:30 1:33 1:36 1:38 rochester.edu/options/busesandshuttles.html|
1:40 1:48 1:50 1:53 1:56 1:58
2:00 2:08 2:10 2:13 2:16 2:18 . .
2:20 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:36 2:38 First Tran?It' (585)_ 235-6670
2:40 2:48 2:50 2:53 2:56 2:58 www.firsttransit.com
3:00 3:08 3:10 3:13 3:16 3:18 B S h d I
3:20 3:28 3:30 3:33 3:36 3:38 Forget Something? us c e u e
3:40 3:48 3:50 3:53 3:56 3:58 Call Lost & Found: (585) 235-6670 FALL 2014
4:00 4:08 410 413 4:16 4:18 . g .
4:20 4:28 4:30 4:33 4:36 4:38 ,‘R‘ Gold Line Destinations
4:4E(lND 4:48 4:50 4:53 4:56 4:58 b » Rush Rhees Library
S0 All service on this route * 19th Ward
Brooks Crossing is at the corner of Genesee St. and Plymouth Ave. *The Riverview Apartments stop is at Building C ONLY. is wheelchair accessible. Gold Line Shuttle Direct
tBrooks Landing stop is at the corner of Genesee St. and Brooks Ave.—Across from Brooks Landing.
These are the only 6 stops the bus will make during the daytime hours of 7:30 a.m. and 5:00 p.m. * Riverview Apartments
e~ UNIVERSITY of (Bui|din C onl )
£ g C only
&y OCHESTER * Rush Rhees Library
\ 94 * Brooks Landing

UNIVERSITY OF
PHOTOS COURTESY OF UNIVERSITY COMMUNICATIONS PHOTOGRAPHIC SERVICES R 0 c H E S T E R



07
Bubpred
/ |endsoH

BIL)
sAem e g
BPRWO
IPod 73 ewRIY D]
fB||eA PRUED

Qu\_w

f«,

,»D_ AJvEHaL

«\nr e.mr hor m\[

o s
__smzuﬁ i s —‘z Hve

CHANDLER

EVANGELINE S

Ej

e ‘uonesado jo sinoy pue
e Jjj E uonew.ojul ayep-o}-dn j3sow

g ¢ s Lﬁa T,jﬁﬁw 9y} 10} Asenuep ul s9|npayods
\EHHA%UH|U snq G102 Bunds ays yoayo

i

|

NNIAY 7 .
[ e | e ijeaig Bundsg pue
WE& ijgufut Ll ?M::m_, usamiaq m>mm:=w
g | pue sAepinjes uo uoiesado jo
ﬁﬁ ﬁﬁjl% sinoy |euonippe yum papuedxa
i JHUDF aq ||Im 8noJ aulq pjoy ayL
“ANNIAY
A 3 Tl S ]
ana
GGl  G<¢l SEH S S50l SZ0l  SS6 SZ6 58 S8 SSL S&L 59 S 5SS S¢S Areaqyr S3auY ysmy |
8y2l 8l<Ci S¥IL SKHL  8OL 8101 8K6 816 88 818 8- 8Si-L 8’9 819 8v’S SIS P Wed 33SIIDNDIS 3SABY "¢
Wwer 2k ik Ll ek Lo Lve L6 Jiz ] 1k ] L VL e -9 s LS IS LOPRM@]S 3asaua9) "Gl
el 112l e LEWE el LKoL L6 L6 iz L8 L LFL we ns s LS "aAy 301UdS@D1S 3353UAY g|
92l 912k S¥HL SKHE  SFOL 9101 96 916 98 91-8 S¥L 91-L 99 9119 %S 91’S “any ssaibuo)@ s 3asaudg "L
9yl 912l S¥WEE 9K 9Y01L 9101 9Y6 9156 98 918 S¥L 9L 9%9 9119 9%S [ ] =] d 30BU3] @] 33sauID "9
Gl Glel  SWHE SEEE SPoL SK0L Sh6 S16 S8 S8 SyiL Sk-L S S19 SvS SIS buisso1) syooug g1
G2l Skel  SWHE SEEE SholL S0 GG S16 Sv'8 S8 SyiL SkL 9 S19 S¥'s SIS IS 9353UaD@'1S UoHeg G|
W<k L2l W LEHE oL Lol 6 L6 (L 2] 18 WL L w9 L9 WS LS "any ynowkid 0Gz| ‘siaunredy MaIAIONY “p |
8€¢l 80¢L 8€ ML 80°LL 8E0IL 8001 8E6 806 8€:8 808 8€L 80:L 8¢9 809 8€S 80'S Buisso1) syooug g1
A4 N ) 4 N = § N 1 = § N £ o= | N 11 = || S A ] L0:6 €8 108 gL L0°L g9 L0:9 LES L0'S 1S 9b1ed/1S YUBQIIND aAY SY00ig gl
€<¢L 10l L€ LOCME g0 1001 1276 106 LE:8 10-8 gL L10°L 1279 109 1€°6 L0 IS UOIY@)"3AY $)00ig “| |
A4 1) 4 N -5 § N 1 N N Ry A= T R 11 X || S 2 ] L0:6 L£°8 108 LEL L0L L£9 L0:9 LES L0'S 1S aujabueAI®D 3y $y001g 01
9g¢l 90k 9tkL  90°kE  9g0F  90:0F  9E6 90:6 9¢:8 90-8 9g:L 90:L 9¢:9 90:9 9g:G 906 "3y s}001g @']S 133OI ‘6
9¢¢l  90:¢k 9t HE  90°LF  9g0F  90:0F  9gE6 90:6 9¢:8 90:8 9¢:L 90:L 9¢:9 90:9 9¢:§ 90:S id 998131 @S Jaduold '8
9¢cl  90:¢k  9€HL  90'LE  9g0F  90-0F  9E6 90:6 9¢:8 90:8 9¢:L 90:L 9¢:9 90:9 9¢:§ 90:S "3AY $S816U0)@)']S J83uold “/
Gegl 602k SelE SOkE SE0F G001 GE6 606 Ge:g G0:8 GeL G0:L Ge:9 609 Ge:§ G0:S "3AY 39n1dS®)1S Jaauold "9
Geel G0¢h  Gelb SOHE S€0F  S0:0L SE6 G0:6 Ge8 608 GE:L G0:L Ge:9 609 Geg G0:S IS UOPIBM@)']S Jaauold °G
Geel G602k Gethk S0-kL G€0L  S0:0L  SE€6 G0:6 Ge8 608 Ge:L G0:L Ge:9 609 Ge'§ G0:G ‘1S 183U0Id@)"PAIg YEd 83S8UBY) "}
veel  v0:gLk  ve'LE  vOLE vE0L  ¥0:0) ve6 706 ve8 708 veL ¥0:L ve:9 ¥0:9 ves ¥0:G "PAIG Yled 83S3UID@)'1S 99S8ULY “E
ceel ¢0gh  cethk  20-HL g2e0b 200k 26 20:6 ee8 208 ceL ¢0:L ¢g9 20:9 (42 ¢0:G owim g
0ceck 002k OEkk  O00:HL  Og0b  00:0) 0€:6 00:6 0g:8 00:8 0g:L 00:L 0¢g:9 00:9 0g:S 00:G Ateiqr] ssayy ysny *|
Y Y INd Wd INd Wd INd INd Wd INd INd Wd INd Nd INd INd ‘S3AVITSNd
sjuswiedy MaIAIBAIY BIA PJeA\ UYie | 01 sndwe) JaAly
ana
ool G-l aGel 9<¢l  SSH SZCHE S50l SZ0l  S56 S&6 [-2 S8 SSL STL 9 S Areaqyr] S39uY ysmy |
81 8Ll 8¥<CI 8i<CI 8V 8KKHL S¥OIL 810F  8V6 816 88 818 S¥L 8Si-L 8’9 ] P ed 33SIINDIS 3B “E
i AN yAN W2l kel ik LELE el Lo Lve L6 Jiz ] -8 L LVL iz L9 IS LUOPRM@IS 3asaua9) "Gl
yias LKL el L2l e LWL ol LKOL  Lv6 L6 e L8 L LVL e JAE ) “aAy 30UdS@D 1S 33S3UAY §|
91 9Ll 9¥2l 9l2L  9¥EHL 9K 901 9K0F 96 91’6 98 918 9L 9L 99 9119 “any ssaibuo)@ s 3asaudg "L
91 9Ll 92l 912k  S¥WIE 9K 9¥01L 9101 96 916 98 9118 9L 9L 99 9119 d 30BU3] @']S 33saUID "9
Syl SEL Gvel Sl S¥HE SEHE SEoL SKHOE SE6 S16 S8 S8 Sh-L SI-L 9 S19 buisso1) syooug g1
Gyl Skl Ghel  Glel Sy SKEEE SY0L SO SP6 SL6 Sr'8 S8 Sy:L SkL S¥9 S19 IS 9353UaD@'1S UoHeg ‘G|
Wi (AN W<k L2k W LBEHE WL Lol 82 L6 w8 118 WL L (LA 19 "any ynowkid 0Gz| ‘siaunredy MaIAIONY “p|
8¢l 801 ge¢cl 80¢I 8¢l 80°LL 8€0l 80:0F 8E6 80:6 8e8 808 8€:L 80:L 8¢9 809 Buisso1) syooug g1
A 10°1 €21 10¢L  LEHL L0 €0 L0OF LE€6 106 g8 108 LEL L0'L €9 109 1S 9bIed/1S YUBQIIND aAY SY00ig "¢l
181 101 €¢l  10¢L  LEHL  LOLL €0 LOOF LE6 106 A2 ] 108 187 L0:L 1€°9 109 IS UOIY@)"3AY $)00ig “| |
181 101 A4 SR ) 4 R 51 § S [ 5§ Ny A - | ] R 1 X | | N A ] 106 Le8 108 LEL LO:L L£9 L0:9 1S aujabueAI®D 3y $H001g 01
9¢’} 90:1 9¢cl  90:¢L  9€HL  90°HL  9g0F  90-0F 9¢:6 90:6 9g:8 90:8 9¢g:L 90:L 9g:9 909 "3y s}001g @']S 133OI ‘6
9¢:1 90:1 9g¢l  90:¢k  9€HL  90°HL  9g0F  90:0F  9E%6 90:6 9¢:8 90:8 9¢:L 90:L 9¢:9 90:9 id 998131 @S Jaduold '8
9€’} 90-1 9¢cL  90:¢k  9€HL  90°LL  9g0F  90-0F  9E%6 90:6 9¢8 90:8 9¢:L 90:L 9¢:9 909 "3AY $S816U0)@)')S J83uold “/
Gel GO Geel G0gL  SeTlE SOk SE0F  S0:0) GE6 G0:6 Ge'8 608 Ge:L Go:L Ge:9 609 "3AY 39n1dS@)1S Jaauold "9
Gel G0:1 Geel  G0:¢l  GeTlE S0k SE0F  SO:0F SE6 G0:6 GE'8 Go-8 Ge:L G0:L Ge:9 609 IS UOPIBM@)']S Jaauold G
Gel G0:}1 Geel  G0ek  Setkk GO Se0b  S0:0) GE6 G0:6 Ge8 608 Ge:L G0:L Ge:9 G0:9 ‘1S 183U0Id@)"PAIg YHEd 83S8UBY) "}
yel 701 yeel  v0'glk  vE'LE  vO'LE  vE0L  ¥0:0) ve'6 706 ve8 ¥0'8 veL ¥0:L ve9 ¥0:9 ‘PAIG Yled 93S3UID@)'1S 99S8ULY “E
48 ¢0:1 c¢eel coel  cetkk 20k 2eor 200l ¢€'6 206 ce'8 20:8 [4:2 ¢0:L ce9 209 owim g
oe:t 00} 0¢ck  00¢k OElk  O00:HL  Og0F  00:0) 0€:6 00:6 0¢g:8 00:8 0g:L 00:L 0g:9 00:9 Ateiqry ssayy ysny *|
Y Y WY Y INd Wd INd INd Wd INd INd Wd INd Nd INd INd ‘S3AVITSNd

sjuswiuedy MaIAIBAIY BIA PJeA UYie L 01 sndwe) JaAly



